



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/13/2023

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00628

Job # : 22-4527

Contract No : CO-00628-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box 2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : W-1 Leon Creek: Hwy 151 To Hwy 90 Upper Segment Tie In Connections

Time And Date : 1/13/2023 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00628 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00628 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00628 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.4 (COSA Spec)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Misc. Concrete (Existing Junction Box)	CY	\$1,150.00	68	\$78,200.00	\$500.00	68	\$34,000.00	\$150.00	68	\$10,200.00
2	540 (COSA Spec)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water Pollution Prevention and Control	LS	\$7,300.00	1	\$7,300.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00
3	413	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$200.00	26	\$5,200.00	\$200.00	26	\$5,200.00	\$500.00	26	\$13,000.00
4	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$0.01	304	\$3.04	\$50.00	304	\$15,200.00	\$30.00	304	\$9,120.00
5	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SDR 26 (Open Cut 0' - 10')	LF	\$420.00	106	\$44,520.00	\$500.00	106	\$53,000.00	\$300.00	106	\$31,800.00
6	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC SDR 26 (Open Cut 10' - 20')	LF	\$445.00	67	\$29,815.00	\$800.00	67	\$53,600.00	\$500.00	67	\$33,500.00
7	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manhole	VF	\$600.00	13	\$7,800.00	\$2,000.00	13	\$26,000.00	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00
8	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Feet Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
9	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove & Replace 4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$17,500.00	2	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00
10	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) (Open Cut 5' - 10')	LF	\$875.00	43	\$37,625.00	\$2,000.00	43	\$86,000.00	\$2,000.00	43	\$86,000.00
11	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		66" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) (Open Cut 15' - 20')	LF	\$8,528.00	62	\$528,736.00	\$3,000.00	62	\$186,000.00	\$5,400.00	62	\$334,800.00
12	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		84" FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) (Open Cut 10' - 15')	LF	\$11,115.00	26	\$288,990.00	\$5,000.00	26	\$130,000.00	\$8,000.00	26	\$208,000.00
13	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement (Min Strength, 2,000 psi)	CY	\$232.00	203	\$47,096.00	\$500.00	203	\$101,500.00	\$700.00	203	\$142,100.00
14	862.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandon Existing Sewer Main (> 15-inch Diameter)	LF	\$50.00	7,706	\$385,300.00	\$100.00	7,706	\$770,600.00	\$100.00	7,706	\$770,600.00
15	862.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandon Existing Sewer Main (< 15-inch Diameter)	LF	\$210.00	81	\$17,010.00	\$100.00	81	\$8,100.00	\$90.00	81	\$7,290.00
16	862.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandon Existing Sewer Manhole	EA	\$3,700.00	11	\$40,700.00	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.00	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.00
17	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (< 24")	LS	\$205,000.00	1	\$205,000.00	\$127,000.00	1	\$127,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00
18	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Large Diameter (> 24")	LS	\$568,000.00	1	\$568,000.00	\$2,895,000.00	1	\$2,895,000.00	\$560,000.00	1	\$560,000.00
19	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main TV Inspection (All Sizes)	LF	\$22.00	304	\$6,688.00	\$20.00	304	\$6,080.00	\$30.00	304	\$9,120.00
20	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main TV Inspection (Pre-Abandonment)	LF	\$6.00	7,787	\$46,722.00	\$20.00	7,787	\$155,740.00	\$20.00	7,787	\$155,740.00
21	862.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		66" Cap Assembly	EA	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
22	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization (Open-Cut Construction)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
23	102.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping During Demobilization (Small Diameter)	MD	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00
24	102.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental	MD	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00
25	102.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Fuel	MD	\$1.00	30	\$30.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00
26	102.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping During Demobilization (Large Diameter)	MD	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	30	\$90,000.00
27	102.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental	MD	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00
28	102.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Monitoring	MD	\$1,500.00	30	\$45,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00
29	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Lateral and Reconnections	EA	\$9,700.00	1	\$9,700.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
30	TP-1 - TP-4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reseeding with Native Seed Mixture (Hydromulch)	SY	\$1.20	20,114	\$24,136.80	\$10.00	20,114	\$201,140.00	\$3.00	20,114	\$60,342.00
					Total lines 1-30			\$2,634,571.84			\$5,081,160.00			\$3,000,612.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/13/2023

31	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (Maximum 10% of Items 1-30)	LS	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00
32	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (Maximum 5% of Items 1-30)	LS	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
					Total lines 31 and 32			\$360,000.00			\$750,000.00			\$450,000.00
					Total			\$2,994,571.84			\$5,831,160.00			\$3,450,612.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			160											